

DATE:	Monday, August 6, 2018
TIME:	7:00 P.M.
PLACE:	Urbana City Council Chambers, 400 S. Vine St., Urbana, IL 61801

AGENDA

A. CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

B. APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING

- 1. July 9, 2018
- 2. July 16, 2018
- 3. July 16, 2018(Special Meeting)

C. ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

D. PUBLIC INPUT

- 1. **Public Input** cards submitted
- E. UNFINISHED BUSINESS

F. REPORTS OF STANDING COMMITTEES

- 1. <u>Committee Of The Whole</u> (Council Member Maryalice Wu)
 - a. <u>Resolution No. 2018-07-035R:</u> A Resolution Approving and Authorizing the Execution of a Promotional and Marketing Agreement (Urbana Business Association, FY 2018-2019) CD
 - B. <u>Resolution No. 2018-07-036R</u>: A Resolution Approving and Authorizing the Execution of a Promotional and Marketing Agreement (Visit Champaign County, FY 2018-2019) CD
 - C. Ordinance No. 2018-07-051: An Ordinance Amending Schedule J of Section 23-183 of the Urbana Local Traffic Code Prohibiting Parking at all Times on Certain Streets (Federal Drive) PW
 - d. Ordinance No. 2018-07-052: An Ordinance Amending Urbana City Code Chapter 26 Regarding Vehicles for Hire (2018) – FIN
 - e. Ordinance No. 2018-07-053: An Ordinance Revising The Annual Budget Ordinance (Budget Amendment #1 - Omnibus) – FIN

G. REPORTS OF SPECIAL COMMITTEES

H. REPORTS OF OFFICERS

I. NEW BUSINESS

- 1. <u>Resolution No. 2018-08-037R:</u> A Resolution Declaring Our Support for the Voting Rights Act of 1965 and its Amendments Alderman Ammons
- 2. <u>Mayoral Appointments to Boards and Commissions</u>
 - a. Champaign County Regional Planning Commission Community Action Board- term ending June 30, 2021
 - 1. Joel Sanders, Urbana Police Department Patrol Lieutenant
 - b. Historic Preservation Commission term ending June 30, 2021
 - 1. David L. Hays
 - c. Sustainability Advisory Commission term ending June 30, 2019
 - 1. Maddy Garbacz

J. ADJOURNMENT